Asset Register 2024

ltem

Jubilee bench

Framed village map
Noticeboard
Defibrillator external box
Parish Computer
Kissing Gates

Physical Assets

Financial Investments

CCLA Long Term Investment
Cambridge & Counties Bank

Total Investments

Total Assets

Purchase pric Purchase date

642.00
124.00
959.00
500.00
999.00
515.00

[ T o N o o W B o B 2

M

3,739.00

£ 400,000.00

£ 100,000.00

£ 500,000.00

£ 503,739.00

01.10.2002
23.10.2012
27.06.2014
19.02.2015
16.01.2023
04.06.2015

Location
Hunts Green
Committee Roor
Car park, Villagt
Car park, Villagt
With Clerk

Kissing Gates



7, Village Hall
2 Hall
2 Hall

(Found) 04.06.2015



Footpath 13



