Asset Register 2024

Total Assets

Item	Purchase pric Purchase date	Location
Jubilee bench	£ 642.00 01.10.2002	Hunts Green
Framed village map	£ 124.00 23.10.2012	Committee Roor
Noticeboard	£ 959.00 27.06.2014	Car park, Village
Defibrillator external box	£ 500.00 19.02.2015	Car park, Village
Parish Computer	£ 999.00 16.01.2023	With Clerk
Kissing Gates	£ 515.00 04.06.2015	Kissing Gates
Physical Assets	£ 3,739.00	
Financial Investments		
CCLA Long Term Investment	£ 400,000.00	
Cambridge & Counties Bank	£ 100,000.00	
Total Investments	£ 500,000.00	

£ 503,739.00

n, Village Hall

e Hall

e Hall

(Found) 04.06.2015